
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198607030001
69780

07/03/1986
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

79 361

199202290000
06216

02/29/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENDRICK,
GARY

30 670

199204060000
33551

04/06/1992
09:54:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILDER,
SHEILA
DETERS

400 180

199204070000
35951

04/07/1992
03:39:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRANGE,
WILLIAM K JR

400 779

199204160000
46871

04/16/1992
09:23:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
RICHARD F

199204160000
46861

04/16/1992
09:23:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAYNOR,
BETH P

199204280000
62871

04/28/1992
01:14:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DRIVER, W E

199204290000
64451

04/29/1992
01:22:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIXON, PAUL
E JR

199204200000
51061

04/20/1992
12:28:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURK,
THOMAS
MASON

199205040000
68831

05/04/1992
09:17:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNHAM,
FRANCES
BAILEY

199205040000
70041

05/04/1992
02:47:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LYON, I
HARRY

199205040000
70051

05/04/1992
02:47:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MYERS, JOHN
C

199205040000
70071

05/04/1992
02:51:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE,
JAMES L

199204230000
56531

04/23/1992
03:08:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STROBLE,
ROBERT W

199205050000
72701

05/05/1992
04:37:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WINDY OAKS

199205070000
75691

05/07/1992
12:32:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KHALED, M
ABU

199205220000
91801

05/22/1992
01:14:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REEDER, SAM
E

199205120000
80161

05/12/1992
12:23:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NUNNELLY,
RICHARD
MARK

199205120000
80181

05/12/1992
12:28:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, DAVID

199205120000
80241

05/12/1992
12:45:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BANKS,
WILLIAM A

199205270000
94111

05/27/1992
10:05:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
CHARLES W

199205270000
94621

05/27/1992
03:13:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONST

199205280000
95551

05/28/1992
12:47:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEDFORD,
CLYDE
MONROE

199205140000
82821

05/14/1992
02:12:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY, ELLA
S



199205290000
96321

05/29/1992
10:29:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VICKERS,
LONNIE
FRANKLIN

199206020000
98971

06/02/1992
10:49:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D, DONALD R

199206050001
04681

06/05/1992
03:30:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK,
GLEN M

199206230001
20081

06/23/1992
10:36:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEE,
STEPHEN H

199204160000
47041

199206290001
24841

06/29/1992
12:32:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD,
DAVID

199207060001
30741

07/06/1992
11:15:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PIPKIN,
MARVIN J


