Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198607030001 69780	07/03/1986 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	79	361				
199202290000 06216	02/29/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENDRICK, GARY	30	670				
199204060000 33551	04/06/1992 09:54:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILDER, SHEILA DETERS	400	180				
199204070000 35951	04/07/1992 03:39:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRANGE, WILLIAM K JR	400	779				
199204160000 46871	04/16/1992 09:23:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, RICHARD F						
199204160000 46861	04/16/1992 09:23:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYNOR, BETH P						
199204280000 62871	04/28/1992 01:14:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DRIVER, W E						
199204290000 64451	04/29/1992 01:22:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, PAUL E JR						
199204200000 51061	04/20/1992 12:28:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURK, THOMAS MASON						
199205040000 68831	05/04/1992 09:17:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNHAM, FRANCES BAILEY						
199205040000 70041	05/04/1992 02:47:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LYON, I HARRY						
199205040000 70051	05/04/1992 02:47:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, JOHN C						
199205040000 70071	05/04/1992 02:51:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE, JAMES L						
199204230000 56531	04/23/1992 03:08:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STROBLE, ROBERT W						
199205050000 72701	05/05/1992 04:37:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDY OAKS						
199205070000 75691	05/07/1992 12:32:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KHALED, M ABU						
199205220000 91801	05/22/1992 01:14:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REEDER, SAM E						
199205120000 80161	05/12/1992 12:23:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NUNNELLY, RICHARD MARK						
199205120000 80181	05/12/1992 12:28:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, DAVID						
199205120000 80241	05/12/1992 12:45:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS, WILLIAM A						
199205270000 94111	05/27/1992 10:05:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, CHARLES W						
199205270000 94621	05/27/1992 03:13:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONST						
199205280000 95551	05/28/1992 12:47:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDFORD, CLYDE MONROE						
199205140000 82821	05/14/1992 02:12:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKAY, ELLA S						

199205290000 96321	05/29/1992 10:29:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERS, LONNIE FRANKLIN				
199206020000 98971	06/02/1992 10:49:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNGBLOO D, DONALD R				
199206050001 04681	06/05/1992 03:30:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FREDERICK, GLEN M				
199206230001 20081	06/23/1992 10:36:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, STEPHEN H			199204160000 47041	
199206290001 24841	06/29/1992 12:32:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPHERD, DAVID				
199207060001 30741	07/06/1992 11:15:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PIPKIN, MARVIN J				